ART ExHiBTioN

FRAMLINGHAM ART SOCIETY SUMMER EXHIBITION

* FAS Member

Jillifar Amor*

Bernadette Antill*

Patrick Will Baker

Ruby Banazi*

Chris Biss
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8 — 10 August 2025

Morning Glory

Soft & sensual
Summertime

Foxgloves & cow parsley
Daisy's across the meadow

Hare
Seascape
Wren
Puffin
Landscape

Covehithe - A Quiet Wander
Framlingham - To the Castle
Hare Study IlI

Sail Boats on the Orwell
Holbrook Creek

Warm Sands IV
Warm Sands V
Green Vase
Field

Fields

Marble

Pluto

Molten lava
Ella

Eyes wide open

Oil
Oil
Oil
oil
oil

Mixed Media
Acrylic

Mixed Media

Torn Paper Collage
Mixed Media

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Charcoal

Ink

Ink

Linoprint
Linoprint
Mixed Media
Acrylic
Acrylic

Wallpaper & acrylics
Spray paint & acrylic
Acrylic pour
Newspaper & emulsion
Emulsion

£120
£120
£120
£120
£120

£135
£120
£120
£130
£110

£325
£345
£130
£95
£95

£225
£225
£300
£150
£150

£95
£65
£65
£100
£80



Caro Burberry*

Anne Burnside*

Christina Campbell*

Roger Challis*

Tom Clements*

Eileen Coe

Katherine Cook*

Penny Cook*

Jo Corston
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Lunar Moth
Moth and Berry
Reverie

Peace
Tranquility

A Birds Eye View
Castle On The Hlll
Wave Dancing
Hen Reed Beds
Dunwich Beach

Hebridean “Gloaming”
Summer Isles

Safe Harbour

Mystic Isles

Waldringfield River Deden
The Needles .O.W.
Southwold

Thames barges

Fastnet Rock Light House

Hey You
Feeling Blue
Wrapped up on a Sunday

Hare

Peonies

Grey Cat

Fox

Framlingham Castle

Hare

Geisha Girl

Street Cafe France
Abstract Kitchen Art
Seascape Yorkshire

Trees
Golden field

European Kestrel
Kingfisher

Local Windmill
Walkies

Bubbly Occasion

Mixed Media Ed. 1/9
Mixed Media Ed. 1/9

Bronze Resin Ed. 8/250
Bronze Resin Ed. 20/50

Bronze Resin Ed. 9/50

Mixed Media
Acrylic

Mixed Media
Oil & Cold Wax
Acrylic

Acrylic
Oil
Oil
Oil

watercolour
watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel

Acrylic

Japanese Block Print
w/c

Mixed Media
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic

wy/c
wy/c
wy/c
wy/c
wy/c

£350
£450
£350
£225
£250

£175
£80
£75
£155
£140

£250
£125
£125
£125

£55
£55
£55
£55
£55

£55
£55
£50

£150
£80
£60
£150
£95

£70
£65
£75
£75
£75

£30
£30

£60
£60
£60
£60
£60



Sally Crowley 66 Caravan I/Wash Handmade Paper  £450
67 Orford Sheds Ink Handmade paper £105
68 Orford Boats Pastel Handmade Paper £105
69 Studio and Garden Pastel Handmade Paper £115
70 The Hill Wickham Market Ink Handmade Paper £65
Bill Flemming * 71 Hare Mixed Media £70
72 Hare 2 Mixed Media £70
73 Framlingham Castle w/c £70
74 Sailing by w/c £50
75 Validemosa Mixed Media £50
Barry Gladwell * 76 Vultures Oils £160
77 Irises w/c £120
78 Autumn Colours Acrylic £120
79 Vase Of Roses Oils £140
80 Martlesham Creek Acrylic £180
Jarvis Grainger* 81 Iris Iridaceae w/c £90
82 Cornfields Lino Print £80
83 Single Rose Tinted Charcoal £80
84 Water Lilies Oil £100
85 Green Goddess Lily w/c £90
Caroline Greene* 86 Artist's Qil Paints Ink & W/C £175
87 Watercolour Brushes Ink and W/C £100
88 Church Street, Framlingham Ink and W/C £95
89 White Sails w/c £140
90 Blackshore Mill, Reydon w/c £140
Alexandra Holmes 91 Balancing Act Coloured Pencil £120
92 Summer Acrylic £120
93 Raven Acrylic £140
94 Goldfinch Acrylic £90
95 Rusty Coloured Pencil £130
Lindsay Huggins* 96 Random Harvest Mixed Media £40
97 Chaos Theory Mixed Media £60
98 Coastal Harmony Acrylic £40
99 Sunset Tango Acrylic £40
100 Sunrise Over The Suffolk Coast Ink £60
Margaret James* 101 Bawdsey w/c £90
102 Orford w/c £80
103 Aldeburgh Water based oils £70
104 Winter Flowers Water based oils £60
105 Beached Water based oils £50



Terry Jeffrey*

Diane Legg*

Maggie Peck*

Alison Robinson*

Sonja Russell*

Reg Siger

Anne Smith*

Kathryn Smith*

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142

Iken Morning

Barge at Pin Mill

Zylonite off Pin Mill

November near Town Farm Lane
Morning Sun near Minsmere

Lyndsey's Flowers
Allotment Cornflowers
Cottongrass
Hydrangeas
Southwold

War Graves at Wherstead
Framlingham Market Hill
Primroses

Landrover Series One
Not Fishing

The Castle
Mereside
Arran view
Hellebore

Great Grizzly
Young at heart
Framlingham Castle

Church St - Framlingham
Castle St- Framlingham
Beach huts, Wells
Queenshead Alley- Fram.
Framlingham castle

Rosecomb Cockerel
Claire aged 4

Mother Hen and Chicks
Primroses

The Apple Store

Garden Shed
Laura
Cosmos
Rose Hips
Hat Stand

Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Watercolour

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on Board

Pen and W/C
Mixed Media
w/c

Original Monoprint

Pen and W/C

Pen Fineliner
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media

Mixed media
w/c
w/c

Acrylics
Acrylics
Acrylics
Acrylics
Acrylics

Bronze resin
Bronze resin
Oil on board
Oil on board
Oil

wy/c

Pastel & Charcoal

w/c
w/c
Oil on paper

£275
£375
£275
£625
£585

£160
£140
£160
£75
£95

£70
£70
£90
£70
£70

£80
£70
£65
£55

£60
£60
£160

£95
£95
£195
£195
£195

£225
£350
£140
£140
£195

£65
£50
£50
£50
£50



Mark Wheeley

Christine Wilsher*

Andrew Wright

Lori Thomas*

Unframed pictures

Jillifar Amor*

Bernadette Antill*

Patrick Will Baker

Ruby Banazi*

Caro Burberry*

Anne Burnside*

143

144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153

154
155

201
202
203

204
205
206

207
208
209

210
211
212

213
214
215

216
217
218

Mooshika

Bob

In Tune

A relaxing pint
Asparagus
Flowers

A Gathering of Wigeon
Portrait of a Bay Horse
River Days

Easy Riders

New Forest Morning

Day on the Beach
Flowers

Castle on the Hill
Harvest
Estuary Old Hall Cafe

Framlingham street
Bumble Bee
Seasape

Framlingham-Castle on the Hill
Shingle Street-Tether of Hope
Towards Dunwich Heath

Coffee Pot
Ginger Jar
One Leaf

Ceremonial Dance
Nesting Bird
Totem

A Birds Eye View
Wicken fen Ponies
Early Morning Southwold

Mixed media

Oil

Pen and W/C

Pen and W/C
Water mixable oil
Water mixable oil

oil

Oil

w/c

w/c

Fine Art Print

Oil
Oil

Mixed medium
Mixed medium
Mixed medium

Watercolour
Mixed media
Acrylic

Giclée print
Giclée print
Giclée print

Linoprint
Linoprint
Etching

Monoprint Oil on Paper
Monoprint Oil on Paper
Monoprint Oil on Paper

Mixed Media Print
Acrylic Print
Mixed Media Print

£97.50

£150
£95
£95
£95
£95

£220
£160
£175
£175
£44

£100
£50

£65
£65
£65

£40
£45
£95

£40
£40
£40

£50
£180
£160

£80
£80
£40

£45
£25
£25



Christina Campbell*

Eileen Coe

Katherine Cook*

Sally Crowley

Caroline Greene*

Alexandra Holmes

Terry Jeffrey*

Maggie Peck

Reg Siger

Anne Smith*

Kathryn Smith*

Andrew Wright

219

220
221
222

223
224
225

226
227
228

229
230

231
232
233

234
235
236

237

238
239
240

241
242
243

244
245
246

247
248
249

Regatta

Framlingham Castle
Queen’s Head Alley
The Old Courthouse

Suffolk Retreat
Fishing Huts Walberswick
Snape Cottage

All Saints Spire
Framlingham Castle Il
Whitstocks Quay Woodbridge

Rendham,, Suffolk
The White Horse, Rendham

Little Owls
‘Ratty’
The White Hare

Sizewell Boat
Blyford Landscape
Helmingham Hall

Lagonda

United Free Church- Fram.
Double st, Fram.
Bull lane, Long Melford

The Swallows are Here
Orford Pier
Hollyhocks in Telmont

From Felixstowe to Bawdsey
Acer in Garden
Blue Bells in Captains Wood

Estuary
New Forest Morning
Three on a Beach

Oil

Pen and W/C
Pen and W/C
Pen and W/C

wy/c
wy/c
wy/c

Ink Wash Watercolour
InkPastelHandmadePaper
InkPastelHandmadePaper

Ink and W/C
Ink and watercolour

Limited Edition Print
Coloured Pencil
Acrylic

wy/c
wy/c
wy/c

Original Monoprint

Acrylics
Acrylics
Acrylics

Oil
oil
Oil

wy/c
wy/c
wy/c

Print
Print
Print

£90

£30
£30
£30

£45
£60
£50

£65
£65
£65

£65
£65

£25
£40
£15

£175
£175
£375

£40

£75
£75
£75

£45
£80
£70

£20
£25
£20

£35
£25
£25



