

FRAMLINGHAM ART SOCIETY SUMMER EXHIBITION

* FAS Member

8 – 10 August 2025

Jillifar Amor*	2	Morning Glory	Oil	£120
	3	Soft & sensual	Oil	£120
	4	Summertime	Oil	£120
	5	Foxgloves & cow parsley	Oil	£120
	6	Daisy's across the meadow	OII	£120
Bernadette Antill*	7	Hare	Mixed Media	£135
	8	Seascape	Acrylic	£120
	9	Wren	Mixed Media	£120
	10	Puffin	Torn Paper Collage	£130
	11	Landscape	Mixed Media	£110
Patrick Will Baker	12	Covehithe - A Quiet Wander	Mixed Media	£325
	13	Framlingham - To the Castle	Mixed Media	£345
	14	Hare Study III	Charcoal	£130
	15	Sail Boats on the Orwell	Ink	£95
	16	Holbrook Creek	Ink	£95
Ruby Banazi*	17	Warm Sands IV	Linoprint	£225
	18	Warm Sands V	Linoprint	£225
	19	Green Vase	Mixed Media	£300
	20	Field	Acrylic	£150
	21	Fields	Acrylic	£150
Chris Biss	22	Marble	Wallpaper & acrylics	£95
	23	Pluto	Spray paint & acrylic	£65
	24	Molten lava	Acrylic pour	£65
	25	Ella	Newspaper & emulsion	£100
	26	Eyes wide open	Emulsion	£80

Caro Burberry*	27	Lunar Moth	Mixed Media Ed. 1/9	£350
·	28	Moth and Berry	Mixed Media Ed. 1/9	£450
	29	Reverie	Bronze Resin Ed. 8/250	£350
	30	Peace	Bronze Resin Ed. 20/50	£225
	31	Tranquility	Bronze Resin Ed. 9/50	£250
Anne Burnside*	32	A Birds Eye View	Mixed Media	£175
	33	Castle On The HIII	Acrylic	£80
	34	Wave Dancing	Mixed Media	£75
	35	Hen Reed Beds	Oil & Cold Wax	£155
	36	Dunwich Beach	Acrylic	£140
Christina Campbell*	37	Hebridean "Gloaming"	Acrylic	£250
ciiristina campocii	38	Summer Isles	Oil	£125
	39	Safe Harbour	Oil	£125
	40	Mystic Isles	Oil	£125
	40	Wystic isies	Oll	1123
Roger Challis*	41	Waldringfield River Deden	watercolour	£55
	42	The Needles I.O.W.	watercolour	£55
	43	Southwold	Watercolour	£55
	44	Thames barges	Watercolour	£55
	45	Fastnet Rock Light House	Watercolour	£55
Tara Clara anta*	4.0	Hay Vay	Oil an annua	CEE
Tom Clements*	46	Hey You	Oil on canvas	£55
	47	Feeling Blue	Oil on canvas	£55
	48	Wrapped up on a Sunday	Oil on canvas	£50
Eileen Coe	49	Hare	Pastel	£150
	50	Peonies	Pastel	£80
	51	Grey Cat	Pastel	£60
	52	Fox	Pastel	£150
	53	Framlingham Castle	Pastel	£95
Kallandan Carl *	5 4	H	A P.	670
Katherine Cook*	54	Hare	Acrylic	£70
	55	Geisha Girl	Japanese Block Print	£65
	56	Street Cafe France	W/C	£75
	57	Abstract Kitchen Art	Mixed Media	£75
	58	Seascape Yorkshire	Acrylic	£75
Penny Cook*	59	Trees	Acrylic	£30
·	60	Golden field	Acrylic	£30
			•	
Jo Corston	61	European Kestrel	W/C	£60
	62	Kingfisher	W/C	£60
	63	Local Windmill	W/C	£60
	64	Walkies	W/C	£60
	65	Bubbly Occasion	W/C	£60

Sally Crowley	66	Caravan	I/Wash Handmade Paper	£450
	67	Orford Sheds	Ink Handmade paper	£105
	68	Orford Boats	Pastel Handmade Paper	£105
	69	Studio and Garden	Pastel Handmade Paper	£115
	70	The Hill Wickham Market	Ink Handmade Paper	£65
Bill Flemming *	71	Hare	Mixed Media	£70
_	72	Hare 2	Mixed Media	£70
	73	Framlingham Castle	W/C	£70
	74	Sailing by	W/C	£50
	75	Validemosa	Mixed Media	£50
Barry Gladwell *	76	Vultures	Oils	£160
•	77	Irises	W/C	£120
	78	Autumn Colours	Acrylic	£120
	79	Vase Of Roses	Oils	£140
	80	Martlesham Creek	Acrylic	£180
Jarvis Grainger*	81	Iris Iridaceae	W/C	£90
, and the second	82	Cornfields	Lino Print	£80
	83	Single Rose	Tinted Charcoal	£80
	84	Water Lilies	Oil	£100
	85	Green Goddess Lily	W/C	£90
Caroline Greene*	86	Artist's Oil Paints	Ink & W/C	£175
	87	Watercolour Brushes	Ink and W/C	£100
	88	Church Street, Framlingham	Ink and W/C	£95
	89	White Sails	W/C	£140
	90	Blackshore Mill, Reydon	W/C	£140
Alexandra Holmes	91	Balancing Act	Coloured Pencil	£120
	92	Summer	Acrylic	£120
	93	Raven	Acrylic	£140
	94	Goldfinch	Acrylic	£90
	95	Rusty	Coloured Pencil	£130
Lindsay Huggins*	96	Random Harvest	Mixed Media	£40
	97	Chaos Theory	Mixed Media	£60
	98	Coastal Harmony	Acrylic	£40
	99	Sunset Tango	Acrylic	£40
	100	Sunrise Over The Suffolk Coast	Ink	£60
Margaret James*	101	Bawdsey	W/C	£90
	102	Orford	W/C	£80
	103	Aldeburgh	Water based oils	£70
	104	Winter Flowers	Water based oils	£60
	105	Beached	Water based oils	£50

Terry Jeffrey*	106	Iken Morning	Oil	£275
	107	Barge at Pin Mill	Oil	£375
	108	Zylonite off Pin Mill	Oil	£275
	109	November near Town Farm Lane	Oil	£625
	110	Morning Sun near Minsmere	Watercolour	£585
Diane Legg*	111	Lyndsey's Flowers	Oil on canvas	£160
	112	Allotment Cornflowers	Oil on canvas	£140
	113	Cottongrass	Oil on canvas	£160
	114	Hydrangeas	Oil on canvas	£75
	115	Southwold	Oil on Board	£95
Maggie Peck*	116	War Graves at Wherstead	Pen and W/C	£70
	117	Framlingham Market Hill	Mixed Media	£70
	118	Primroses	W/C	£90
	119	Landrover Series One	Original Monoprint	£70
	120	Not Fishing	Pen and W/C	£70
Alison Robinson*	121	The Castle	Pen Fineliner	£80
	122	Mereside	Mixed media	£70
	123	Arran view	Mixed media	£65
	124	Hellebore	Mixed media	£55
Sonja Russell*	125	Great Grizzly	Mixed media	£60
•	126	Young at heart	W/C	£60
	127	Framlingham Castle	W/C	£160
Pog Sigor	128	Church St - Framlingham	Acrylics	£95
Reg Siger	128	-	Acrylics	£95
	130	Castle St- Framlingham Beach huts, Wells	Acrylics	£195
	131	Queenshead Alley- Fram.	Acrylics Acrylics	£195
	131	Framlingham castle	•	£195
	132	Frammigham castle	Acrylics	1193
Anne Smith*	133	Rosecomb Cockerel	Bronze resin	£225
	134	Claire aged 4	Bronze resin	£350
	135	Mother Hen and Chicks	Oil on board	£140
	136	Primroses	Oil on board	£140
	137	The Apple Store	Oil	£195
Kathryn Smith*	138	Garden Shed	W/C	£65
Naum ym Simuli	138		Pastel & Charcoal	£50
		Laura		
	140	Cosmos	W/C	£50
	141	Rose Hips	W/C	£50
	142	Hat Stand	Oil on paper	£50

Mark Wheeley	143	Mooshika	Mixed media	£97.50
Christine Wilsher*	144	Bob	Oil	£150
	145	In Tune	Pen and W/C	£95
	146	A relaxing pint	Pen and W/C	£95
	147	Asparagus	Water mixable oil	£95
	148	Flowers	Water mixable oil	£95
Andrew Wright	149	A Gathering of Wigeon	Oil	£220
	150	Portrait of a Bay Horse	Oil	£160
	151	River Days	W/C	£175
	152	Easy Riders	W/C	£175
	153	New Forest Morning	Fine Art Print	£44
Lori Thomas*	154	Day on the Beach	Oil	£100
	155	Flowers	Oil	£50

Unframed pictures

Jillifar Amor*	201 202 203	Castle on the Hill Harvest Estuary Old Hall Cafe	Mixed medium Mixed medium Mixed medium	£65 £65 £65
Bernadette Antill*	204	Framlingham street	Watercolour	£40
	205	Bumble Bee	Mixed media	£45
	206	Seasape	Acrylic	£95
Patrick Will Baker	207	Framlingham-Castle on the Hill	Giclée print	£40
	208	Shingle Street-Tether of Hope	Giclée print	£40
	209	Towards Dunwich Heath	Giclée print	£40
Ruby Banazi*	210	Coffee Pot	Linoprint	£50
	211	Ginger Jar	Linoprint	£180
	212	One Leaf	Etching	£160
Caro Burberry*	213	Ceremonial Dance	Monoprint Oil on Paper	£80
	214	Nesting Bird	Monoprint Oil on Paper	£80
	215	Totem	Monoprint Oil on Paper	£40
Anne Burnside*	216	A Birds Eye View	Mixed Media Print	£45
	217	Wicken fen Ponies	Acrylic Print	£25
	218	Early Morning Southwold	Mixed Media Print	£25

Christina Campbell*	219	Regatta	Oil	£90
E'ller Cor	220	For all colors Coults	D	620
Eileen Coe	220	Framlingham Castle	Pen and W/C	£30
	221	Queen's Head Alley	Pen and W/C	£30
	222	The Old Courthouse	Pen and W/C	£30
Katherine Cook*	223	Suffolk Retreat	W/C	£45
	224	Fishing Huts Walberswick	W/C	£60
	225	Snape Cottage	W/C	£50
Sally Crowley	226	All Saints Spire	Ink Wash Watercolour	£65
	227	Framlingham Castle II	InkPastelHandmadePaper	£65
	228	Whitstocks Quay Woodbridge	InkPastelHandmadePaper	£65
Caroline Greene*	229	Rendham,, Suffolk	Ink and W/C	£65
	230	The White Horse, Rendham	Ink and watercolour	£65
		,		
Alexandra Holmes	231	Little Owls	Limited Edition Print	£25
	232	'Ratty'	Coloured Pencil	£40
	233	The White Hare	Acrylic	£15
Terry Jeffrey*	234	Sizewell Boat	W/C	£175
	235	Blyford Landscape	W/C	£175
	236	Helmingham Hall	W/C	£375
Maggie Peck	237	Lagonda	Original Monoprint	£40
	222		. "	
Reg Siger	238	United Free Church- Fram.	Acrylics	£75
	239	Double st, Fram.	Acrylics	£75
	240	Bull lane, Long Melford	Acrylics	£75
Anne Smith*	241	The Swallows are Here	Oil	£45
	242	Orford Pier	Oil	£80
	243	Hollyhocks in Telmont	Oil	£70
Kathryn Smith*	244	From Felixstowe to Bawdsey	W/C	£20
	245	Acer in Garden	W/C	£25
	246	Blue Bells in Captains Wood	W/C	£20
Andrew Wright	247	Estuary	Print	£35
	248	New Forest Morning	Print	£25
	249	Three on a Beach	Print	£25
	4 7	Timee on a beach	111116	LLJ